MOGALE CITY LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
RESULTS OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2015

DEPARTMENT: SOCIAL SERVICES

TENDER NO DATE DESCRIPTION SUCCESSFUL AMOUNT ADDRESS BEE LEVEL
AWARDED TENDERER/S

SS (SR) 06 May 2015 Appointment of CANCELLED

09/2015 contractors with a cidb

grading of 2CE or 1CEPE | Due to non-responsive
or higher for the upgrade bids received.

of Muldersdrift Sports
Complex in Mogale City
Local Municipality.

SS (T&S) 06 May 2015 Extension of the scope of | Mukhari Signs & e Information Board
19/2013 work: supply and delivery | Marketing Enterprise 3000 X 2800 Mm
of road traffic signs
(Tourism Directional Extension of scope of R4243.08
Brown Boards) on an as work to include the e 6m-

125m/150mm Cca

and when required basis supply and delivery of Treated Supports

for the remaining period of | tourism directional
the contract. brown boards on an as R 467.40
and when required e Unistruts
basis for the remaining R 2850
period of the contract.
e Treaded Rods And

Nuts

R 17.10

e Artwork
R 1 048.80

e Delivery (For 35
Boards)
R 3 990.00




DEPARTMENT: DIEM

TENDER NO DATE DESCRIPTION SUCCESSFUL AMOUNT ADDRESS BEE LEVEL
AWARDED TENDERER/S
IEM (MHS) 06 May 2015 Amendment of the contract Clean Green Road Original estimated
07/2014 value for tender: IEM (MHS) | Construction expenditure for a
07/2014: Local community Cooperative period of three
co-operatives for litter years, based on
picking, street cleaning and budget availability
the Central Business District was R 3m.
on an as and when required
basis for a period of three Subsequently the
years. budget availability
was drastically
increased. The
estimated value of
this contract is
therefore also
increased to R 15m
over three years
DEPARTMENT: INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES
TENDER NO DATE DESCRIPTION SUCCESSFUL AMOUNT ADDRESS BEE LEVEL
AWARDED TENDERER/S
I (F) 31/2015 | 06 May 2015 Appointment of service Fleetmatics Vehicle R 14 068 616.39 P.O. Box 3990 Level 3 Contributor
-B provider/s for the supply and | Management Rivonia
delivery of trucks on a full Solutions (Pty) Ltd 100% HDI
maintenance contract for a 0% Female
period of three (3) years
Aqua Transport & R 24 302 555.50 P.O. Box 3990 Level 2 Contributor
Plant Hire Rivonia
100% HDI
Not Mogale 20% Female

based




I (F) 31/2015 | 06 May 2015 Appointment of service Fleetmatics Vehicle R14 433 788.52 (Incl P.O. Box 3990 Level 3 Contributor
-C provider for the supply and Management VAT) Rivonia 100% HDI
delivery of specialized trucks | Solutions (Pty) Ltd 0% Female
on a full maintenance
contract for a period of three
(3) years. Aqua Transport & R26 729 658.07 13 Le Mans Level 2 Contributor
Plant Hire Place 100% HDI
Westmead 20% Female
Pinetown
Fleet Africa Division of | R16 375 877.96 Level 2 Contributor
Super Group Africa 27 Impala Road | 70% HDI
(Pty) Ltd Sandton 100% Female
I (WW) 06 May 2015 Appointment of service Tecroveer (Pty) Ltd MIG — R 4,893,527.09 for | 9 Cooperskloof | Level 2 Contributor
29/2015 provider for the civil, this financial year (14/15) | Street
mechanical and electrical Glenharvie 51% HDI
refurbishment of the Flip MIG - R 4,893,527.09 for 0% Female
Human Human WWTW next  financial  year | Not Mogale
(Phase I1) for Mogale City (15/16) Based
Local Municipality for a
period of three years. Own Funds — R 3,285,108
for next financial vyear
(15/16)
I (E) 20/2015 | 13 May 2015 Appointment of service Landis & Gyr Rates, estimated No. 2 Scate Level 2 Contributor
provider for the supply, budget amount of R7 Avenue
delivery and off-loading of million for a three year | No1 Business 6.6 % HDI
single phase pre-payment period Park 23.4% Female
split meters with customer Kosmosdal
interface unit, single phase
plc prepayment split meters Not Mogale
including customer interface based

unit and three phase split
keypad pre-paid meters
including customer interface




unti on an as and when
required basis for a period of
three years for Mogale City
Local Municipality at
Chamdor Stores.

I (R) 37/2015 | 06 May 2015 Appointment of a contractor Colas South Africa Section 3 P.O. Box 1007 Level 5 Contributor
with the cidb grading of 7CE | (Pty Ltd Minimum estimated Krugersdorp
or 6CEPE or higher for the value of R4 678 575.96 0% HDI
construction of surface seals, (Incl VAT) Mogale Based 0% Female
asphalt base and surfacing
on an as and when required Boitshoko Road Section 1 P.O. Box 13154
basis for a period of thirty six- | Surfacing and Civil Estimated value of Elspark Level 2 Contributor
(36) months. Works CC R3 777 235.67 (Incl 100% HDI
VAT) Not Mogale 50% Female
based
Boitshoko Road Section 4
Surfacing and Civil Estimated value of
Works CC R1 321 534.43 (incl
VAT)
Elamandi Road Section 2 313 Braam
Maintenance CC Estimated value of Pretorius Street | Level 3 Contributor
R3 218 852.49 (Incl Magalieskruin
VAT) Pretoria 100% HDI
65% Female
I (R) 06/2015 | 28 May 2015 Appointment of service Genet Mining (Pty) R52.90 per 25kg bag Wilge Power Level 4 Contributor
provider for the supply of cold | Ltd incl VAT for cold mix Station generic
mix asphalt material or bags Voltagro
alternative products for the Vlakfontein 26.02% HDI
repair of potholes and service BUDGET AMOUNT 10.14% Female
ducts on an as and when Not Mogale
required basis for a period of 2014/15: R350 000.00 | Based

thirty-six (36) months.

2015/16: R350 000.00
2016/17: R350 000.00




DEPARTMENT: COO

TENDER NO DATE DESCRIPTION SUCCESSFUL AMOUNT ADDRESS BEE LEVEL
AWARDED TENDERER/S
COO (IT) 30 May 2015 | Appointment of service provide | Infoguardian (Pty) Ltd R273 871.07 (Incl | Unit 7, Bond Level 2 Contributor
02/2015 for the supply and delivery of a VAT) Street
network firewall. Business Park 100% HDI
Ferndale 0% Female
Randburg
Qualifying Small
Enterprise

SUMMARY OF TENDERS FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2015

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED 17

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS CANCELLED PRIOR TO AWARD 1

TERMINATION OF CONTRACT DUE TO NON-PERFORMANCE

TOTAL NUMBER OF EXTENSIONS OF SCOPE OF WORK 2

EXTENSION OF TIME PERIOD OF TENDER

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED TO MOGALE BASED 1

SERVICE PROVIDERS

SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2015

TOTAL TO MOGALE BASED TO BEE COMPLIANT | TO FEMALE OWNED
SERVICE PROVIDERS | SERVICE PROVIDERS | COMPANIES

NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED 7 1 6 1

NUMBER OF EXTENSION OF SCOPE 2

OF WORK OF CONTRACTS

TOTAL VALUE OF TENDERS

AWARDED (INCLUDING EXTENSION

OF SCOPE OF WORK OF ExisTING | R91931556.35 | R4678575.96 | R89560021.92 | R16 375 877.96

TENDERS)

PERCENTAGES 5.09% 97.42% 17.81%







